
CITY of LA GRANDE 

2011 Council Meeting and Event Schedule 

 
 
 

 

Monday, January 17      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Wednesday, January 19     Regular Session 

Monday, January 24     Work Session:  Long Term Budget  
        Solutions Advisory Committee 

 

Tuesday, January 25     Retreat 

Wednesday, January 26     Retreat 
 

Monday, February 7     Work Session:  Urban Renewal Advis- 
        ory Commission/Urban Renewal District Projects 
 

Wednesday, February 9     Regular Session 
 
Monday, February 21      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 
 
Friday, February 25      CHAMBER BANQUET 

Monday, March 7      Work Session 

Monday, March 14      Work Session 

Wednesday, March 16     Regular Session 

Monday, March 21 – Friday, March 25~~SPRING BREAK 

Monday, April 4      Work Session 

Wednesday, April 6     Regular Session 

Monday, April 11      Work Session 

Monday, May 2      Work Session 

Wednesday, May 4      Regular Session 

Monday, May 9 – Thursday, May 12~~BUDGET HEARINGS 

Monday, May 30       HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Monday, June 6      Work Session 

Wednesday, June 15    SCHEDULED to ADOPT BUDGET Regular Session 
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Monday, July 4       HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Wednesday, July 13     Regular Session 

Wednesday, August 8     Work Session 

Wednesday, August 10     Regular Session 

Monday, September 5      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Wednesday, September 7    Regular Session 

Monday, September 12     Work Session 

Wednesday - Sunday, September 29 – October 1~~LEAGUE of OREGON CITIES ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

Wednesday, October 5     Regular Session 

Tuesday, October TBA*     FARMERS/MERCHANTS BANQUET 

Monday, October 24     Work Session 

Wednesday, November 2     Regular Session 

Monday, November 7     Work Session 

Friday, November 11      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Thursday/Friday, November 24/25     HOLIDAYS/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Monday, December 5     Work Session 

Wednesday, December 7     Regular Session 

Wednesday, December 14~~Holiday Open House (4:30 – 6:00 p.m.) 

Monday, December 26      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Monday, January 2, 2012      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Monday, January 16, 2012      HOLIDAY/CITY OFFICES CLOSED 

Wednesday, January 18, 2012    Regular Session 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*To Be Announced 
 

Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 962-1309 to Confirm 
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